



#### HEG/SECTT/2020

28th September, 2020

1	BSE Limited	2	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
	P J Towers		Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
	Dalal Street		Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex
	MUMBAI - 400 001.		Bandra (E),
	Scrip Code: 509631		MUMBAI - 400 051.
			Scrip Code: HEG

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that shares of Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF), member of Promoter Group of HEG Limited has been transferred on Friday, 25th September, 2020 to Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter of HEG Limited, pursuant to partition of Ravi Jhunjhunwala- HUF which resulted in dissolving of Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF).

We also wish to inform you that M/s Deepak Pens And Plastics Private Limited and M/s Sandhu Auto Deposits Limited, Members of Promoter Group of HEG Limited have been amalgamated with Jet (India) Private Limited pursuant to Scheme of amalgamation duly approved by NCLT, Kolkata and shares held by M/s Deepak Pens And Plastics Private Limited and M/s Sandhu Auto Deposits Limited have been transferred to M/s Jet (India) Private Limited on Friday, 25th September, 2020, pursuant to duly approved scheme and therefore, M/s Deepak Pens And Plastics Private Limited and M/s Sandhu Auto Deposits Limited have ceased to be Members of Promoter Group of HEG Limited.

Further also, M/s Jet (India) Private Limited have become the member of Promoter Group of HEG Limited by virtue of aforementioned Scheme of Amalgamation and pursuant to Regulation 2(1)(q) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 read with Regulation 2(1)(pp) of SEBI(Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements), 2018.

Please find enclosed intimation received today i.e. 28th September, 2020 in "Form - C" from following under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015:

- a) Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwla, Promoter
- b) Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF), Member of Promoter Group (ceased to be Member of Promoter Group, as explained above)
- c) Jet (India) Private Limited, Member of Promoter Group (become Member of Promoter Group as explained above)

Since M/s Deepak Pens And Plastics Private Limited and M/s Sandhu Auto Deposits Limited, Members of Promoter Group of HEG Limited have been amalgamated with M/s Jet (India)



## Corporate Office : Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1

Norda - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel. +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Fax: +91-120-4277841

Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com

### Regd. Office:

Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046 (Madhya Pradesh), India

Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527

Fax: +91-7480-233522 Website: www.hegltd.com



Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290





Private Limited, the disclosure in Form C by M/s Jet (India) Private Limited be regarded as appropriate disclosure on behalf of M/s Deepak Pens And Plastics Private Limited and M/s Sandhu Auto Deposits Limited also.

Please also note that the requisite disclosure in compliance with Regulation 29(1) and 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 have been also received by the Company today from the aforementioned Promoter and Members of Promoter Group.

Further, the above changes will also be reflected in the share holding pattern of Company for the quarter ending 30th September, 2020, which will be filed with the stock exchanges in due course of time under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For HEG Limit

(Vivel Chaudhary) Company Secretary D

M.No. A-13263

heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

# **HEG LIMITED**

Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com Regd. Office :

Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046 (Madhya Pradesh), India

Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527

Fax: +91-7480-233522 Website: www.hegltd.com





Date: 28.09.2020

To, **HEG Limited** Mandideep Near Bhopal Dist Raisen MP-462046

**HEG** Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

# Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

**RAVI** 

Digitally signed by RAVI

JHUNJHU

NWALA

NWALA

Date: 2020.09.28
15:01:17 +05'30'

(Ravi Jhunjhunwala)

(Acquirer)

Encl. As above

#### FORM C

#### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

														_						
Details of cl	hange in holdi	ng of Secur	ties of Pro	moter, Emp	loyee or l	Director o	f a listed c	ompany an	d other su	ch persons a	s mentioned	in Regulati		Employe		or of a l	isted comp			Promoter h persons a
NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/Employ ee/ Director with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters / member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Securities held prio to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities to acquisition	,	advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares		to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/		in derivati	or Opt	cify type of ions etc)	contract,	Exchange on which the trade was	
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible e Debentures etc.)		From	То		public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		specificati ons	Nominal	Number	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Ravi Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ0739D Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No 011-41628890	Promoter	Equity Shares	395913 (1.03%)	Equity Shares	202806	NIL	Buy	Equity Shares	598719 (1.55%)	25.09.2020	25.09.2020	28.09.2020	Inter-se transfer pursuant to Partition of Ravi Jhunjhunwal a (HUF) (Off Market)	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market pursuant to Partition of Ravi Jhunjhunwi a (HUF)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

RAVI
JHUNJHUNWA
LA

Digitally signed by
RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA
Date: 2020.09.28
14:57:29 +05'30'

Name & Signature: RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA

Designation Promoter

Date: 28.09.2020 Place: New Delhi Date: 28.09.2020

To, **HEG Limited** Mandideep Near Bhopal Dist Raisen MP-462046

**HEG** Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

# Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

**RAVI** 

ALA

RAVI Digitally signed by RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA Date: 2020.09.28 15:01:36 +05'30'

(Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF) (Through its Karta) (Seller)

Encl. As above

#### FORM C

#### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

Details of chi	ange in hold	ing of Secur	ities of Pro	omoter. Em	nlovee or	Director	of a listed o	omnany an	d other su	ch persons	as mentioned	l in Demulati	Ion 6(2)							er, Employee
		Securities I	ield prior					Securities held post to acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of		Date of	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on	Regulation 6(2).  Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures of Options etc.)					Exchange on which the trade	
	member of Promoter Group/ Designate d Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	To	offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer,	public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se		Contract specificati ons		Number of units (contract s * lot size)	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	was executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF)* PAN: AAFHR0332H Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No 011-41628890	Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	202806 ( 0.53%)	Equity Shares	202806	NIL	Sell	Equity Shares	Nil (NA)	25.09.2020	25.09.2020		Inter-se transfer pursuant to Partition of Ravi Jhunjhunwal a (HUF) (Off Market)	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market pursuant to Partition of Ravi Jhunjhunval a (HUF)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA (HUF)

LA

RAVI Digitally signed by RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA Date: 2020.09.28 14:58:12 +05'30'

RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA (KARTA) Designation: Member of Promoter Group

Date: 28.09.2020 Place: New Delhi

<sup>\*</sup> Post Partition, M/s Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF) have been dissolved

# JET (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

Regd. Office: Room No.757, 7<sup>th</sup> Floor, 32, Ezra Street, Kolkata-700001 CIN: U51109WB1984PTC038205 Email: jetindiap@gmail.com Tel: 7042233822

Date: 28.09.2020

To, HEG Limited Mandideep Near Bhopal Dist Raisen MP-462046

HEG Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

For and on behalf of Jet (India) Pyt. Ltd.

(Rajeev Goel) Director

Encl. As above

#### FORM C

# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).  NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & Category of Securities held Securities acquired / Disposed Securities held post Date of allotment Date of Mode of														Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).  Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures   Exchange on									
NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/KMP/ Director/immediate relative with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters / member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securiues acquirea susposea				to acquisition/disposal		advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			acquisition / disposal (on market/			or Options etc)				which the trade was executed			
			No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value*	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg.— Shares, Warrants, Convertible e Debentures etc.)	No. and % of sharehold ing	From	То	n	public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Type of Contract Contact specifications			Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
JET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U51109WB1984PTC038205 PAN: AAACJ6646G Room No. 757, 7th Floor 32, Ezra Street, Kolkata-700001 Contact No. 7042256622	Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	Nil (NA)	Equity Shares	10,05,599 (2.61%)	Rs. 387258440.28	Buy	Equity Shares	10,05,599 (2.61%)	25.09,2020	25.09.2020	28.09.2020	Off Market Transfer by virtue of implementatio n of Scheme of Amalgamation duly approved by NCLT, Kolkata vide its Order dated 20.02.2020. The same was effective from		N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	Off Market Transfer by virtue of implementation of Scheme of Amalgamation duly approved by NCLT, Kolkata vide it Order dated 20.02.2020. Th same was effective from 16.07.2020.			

\* Value taken from the Audited Balance Sheet of Transferor Companies as on 31.03.2019.

For Jet (India) Private Limited

Rajeev Goel Director DIN 00332656

Date: 28.09.2020